Apr. 2024
NICHIAS NOA FLOOR
A raised-access floor system made of steel with a wooden core
™
*"TOMBO" is registered trademark or trademarks of NICHIAS Corporation.
*Product names with TM are trademarks of NICHIAS Corporation.
Resources Recycling
Lightweight Solution

NICHIAS NOA FLOOR™　　5
Item
Product
Catalog
Panel
Pedestal
Steel sheet protects the back and front sides using strengthened particle board  as the core of the product.
You can select from the two grades, 3,000 N and 5,000 N, depending on the permissible concentrated load (short time load).
For pedestals, standard pedestals and border pedestals are available. And the finished height ranges from 50 mm to 300 mm.
Electro zinc plating (bright trivalent chromate) is used as the standard rust-proof treatment.
Border
pedestal
Standard
pedestal Finish heightNote1
(mm) Standard pedestal Border pedestal
50 75ENOA50N 75EN50
60 75ENOA60N 75EN60
80 75ENOA80NL 75EN80
90 75ENOA90NL
75EN90-120100 75ENOA100NL
125 75ENOA125NL
150 75EiNOA150NL
75EN150-200175 75EiNOA175NL
200 75EiNOA200NL
225 150ENOA225N
E225-300
250 150ENOA250N
275 150ENOA275N
300 150ENOA300N
Note 1: This is a design specification number and unevenness must be
considered when actually installing.
Pedestal type
Grade Panel Type Opening